Eredivisie Competitie - deel 4

Alkmaar, 9-3-2025

Programmanr. 18
9-3-2025 - 14:45

Jongens, 400m wisselslag

Gebjr 2009 - 2013
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

3 Mees Kooij
4 Luca de Vries
5 Maxwell Russel

Serie 2 van 2

1 Dinand Kop
Bas Marinus
Ties Hesse
Jelte de Jong
Baris Tomu
Sven Bakker
Mauro Bedeke

~NOo o~ wWN

vereniging

DAW
Team Noord Holland 1
Zpch

DAW
Team Noord Holland 1
Team Noord Holland 1
Zpch
Zpch
Team Noord Holland 1
DAW

inschrijftijd

NT
5:30.00
5:38.53

5:28.35
5:23.29
5:20.00
4:42.16
5:11.22
5:20.00
5:24.07

201000909
200902787
201002715

200901001
200903379
200901015
200900975
201000869
200900085
201000537

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Daw
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